
SCHEDULE - GLOBAL PRECAST
fall 2007 / RINX - GOLDEN

Jan. 30, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 21, 07 4 TROOPERS 1 GLOBAL PRECAST 8:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 28, 07 1 GLOBAL PRECAST 3 BULLETS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Sep 06, 07 4 GLOBAL PRECAST 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 11, 07 3 GLOBAL PRECAST 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 13, 07 2 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 3 GLOBAL PRECAST 9:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 17, 07 7 BOMBERS 1 GLOBAL PRECAST 9:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 19, 07 3 BLACKHAWKS 0 GLOBAL PRECAST 6:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 25, 07 4 GLOBAL PRECAST 2 TROOPERS 8:15 pm -

Tue, Oct 02, 07 2 GLOBAL PRECAST 0 BULLETS 7:15 pm -

Tue, Oct 09, 07 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 1 GLOBAL PRECAST 11:00 pm -

Fri, Oct 19, 07 1 4 GLOBAL PRECAST 2 BLACKHAWKS 8:15 pm -

Thu, Oct 25, 07 1 1 BLACKHAWKS 3 GLOBAL PRECAST 8:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 29, 07 2 2 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 1 GLOBAL PRECAST 7:30 pm -

Thu, Nov 01, 07 2 3 GLOBAL PRECAST 2 NORTH TORONTO WINGS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Nov 05, 07 3 2 GLOBAL PRECAST 2 BULLETS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 07, 07 3 1 BULLETS 2 GLOBAL PRECAST 7:30 pm -


